Fiche Technique Référence Produit : CF1119-2
Cordon fibre optique SC/SC duplex monomode OS2 2mm LSOH

CATV Active device termination Telecommunication networks
Metro Local Area Networks Data processing networks
Test equipment Premise installation Wide Area Networks(WANSs)

Low insertion loss and back reflection loss Good exchangeability

Good Durability High temperature stability
Standard: Telcordia GR-326-CORE

Simplex/Duplex patch cord available Fan-out available

Pigtail available Various boot(cable) size available

Type: SC-SC SM OS2 2.0mm LSZH Patchcord
Connectors: SC/UPC

Cable Size: 2.0mm LSZH

Fiber Type: 9/125um G652D

Insertion loss: Typical =0.20dB, Maximum < 0.3dB
Return loss: UPC=50dB

Durability: <0.2 dB typical change, 1000 matings
Cable number: Simplex/Duplex/Fan-out

Application: UPC

Tensile Strength: >10kg

Boot Color: Blue

Connector Color: Blue

Operating Temperature: -20to + 70°C
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